oo

it
it
it
it
it
it
it
it
it
it
it
it
it
it
it
it
it
it
it
it
it
it
it
it
it
it
it
H:

in
mmmmmsmzass
e

e

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:15

11:45

12:30

1:30

2:00

All in attendance will receive Social Norms posters. Data for the posters comes from
recent YRBS data and your students.
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Monday, May 5, 2014
9:00 to 2:00

e

C

Registration

Welcome, Introductions, Check in

Group Sharing—What’s On Your Mind?
Break

Updates from DPI—Gregg Curtis

Lunch

Discussion on Grief Counseling—Janet West
YRBS Data and Social Norms Posters

Adjourn




