## **CESA #3's Counselor Café**

Monday, May 5, 2014 9:00 to 2:00

## Agenda

8:30	Registration
9:00	Welcome, Introductions, Check in
9:30	Group Sharing—What's On Your Mind?
10:00	Break
10:15	<b>Updates from DPI—Gregg Curtis</b>
11:45	Lunch
12:30	Discussion on Grief Counseling—Janet West
1:30	YRBS Data and Social Norms Posters
2:00	Adjourn

All in attendance will receive Social Norms posters. Data for the posters comes from recent YRBS data and your students.